

05-04-94A09:50 RCVD

Vol.<u>mg4</u> Page 14018

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER CO	MPANY
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Name: <u>Washington Water Power Co</u> . Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u>	
City, State, Zip: Spokane. WA 99220	on this <u>4th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>9:50</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorde
Attn: Roxanne Fiorelli/Finance	in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>14018</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>DAULLERE MULLENDOU</u>
275276	Fee, \$10.00
Satisfaction	of Mortgage
Oregon/California, on <u>12/21/92</u> , in Volume <u>m92</u> being File No. <u>55467</u> , does hereb FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and dou Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction there Dated <u>40711 35</u> , 19 <u>74</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNIA/C } ss.	One Hundred Ninety One and 00/100 Dollars (\$1191.00) and interest, "/Recorder of KlamathCounty, State of of Mortgages, at page 30306 by acknowledge that the said mortgage has been es hereby authorize and direct the said County cof of record. By MANATY MANCA DREGON Dre me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPA instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument said corporation, for the uses and purposes there authorized to execute the said instrument and the corporation. Witness my hand and official seal here aff	t to be the free and voluntary act and deed of ein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is at the scal affixed is the cornorate seal of said

\$,0